TL/H/9300
L
M
4
2
5
0
P

TL/H/9300–5
Top View
Ordering Information
Temperature Range
Package
NSC
Military Commercial
Package
b55§C s TA s a125§C 0§C s TA s a70§C Number
LM4250CN 8-Pin
N08E
Molded DIP
LM4250CM 8-Pin
M08A
Surface Mount
LM4250J 8-Pin
J08E
LM4250J-MIL Ceramic DIP
LM4250H LM4250CH 8-Pin
H08C
LM4250H-MIL Metal Can
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M115/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required, please contact the National Semiconductor Sales Office/
Distributors for availability and specifications.